WARNING!  FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN
CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further
investigation by users having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or
system in the current product catalog. Due to the variety of operating conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and
testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection for the products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the
application are met.
Process Filtration Division

Page 2 of 2
Specifications
Ordering Information
Mega-Pure Membrane Series
* Trademark of E. I. duPont de Nemours & Co.
** Consult Process Filtration Division for gas flow data.
*** Available only in 9-5/8” (-9) and 19-5/8” (-19) lengths.
1 PFA/Viton is O-Ring only; for DOE (HH), gasket is expanded PTFE.
W
Special Preparation
W = Prewetted With
         Ozonated UHP
         Water
E
Seal Material
B = Buna N
D = CR 570
E = EPR
K =  KR4079
S = Silicone
T = PFA/Viton* 1
V = Viton*
X = No O-Ring/
No Gaskets
TC
End Cap Configuration
E
Grade
E = Electronics
PF
Cartridge Code
PF =  PTFE
PTFE Cartridges:
Flow rate vs. DP for a 1 cps
liquid @ 73°F (23°C)**
Flow Factors:
Pore Size GPM/ LPM/ PSID/ Bar/
(µm) 1 PSID 1 Bar 1 GPM 1 LPM
 0.05 1.5   82 0.67 0.012
 0.1        3.0 164 0.33 0.006
 0.2        4.5 247 0.22 0.004
 0.45 6.5 356 0.15 0.003
 1            7.5 411 0.13 0.002
10
Length (in)
10 = 10
20 = 20
30 = 30
40 = 40
B
Diameter (in)
B = 2.7
F
Pore Size (µ m)
D = 0.05
S = 0.1
F = 0.2
R = 0.45
Q = 1
40 60200 80
LPM
0